February 2019
Classes and Events

Fun & Easy Dance classes for Adults and Teens
With an IDTA Qualified Dance Professional!
Coaching and Choreography in Ballroom,
Latin American and Argentine Tango

All Classes £7 per person
Everyone Welcome
Singles & Couples

(Worcester

Starting - Monday, Feb 18 ~ 6 weeks, Last chance to join - Feb 25

~ Mondays ~ 7:30pm ~ Beginners Lindy Style Jive
The_ New Arc_hdales Club ] ]
Windermere Drive,Blackoole. ] 8-30nm ~ Beginners Argentine Tango

These classes run for 6 weeks, you can join with or without a partner.
Absolute Beginners please join no later than Week 2. £7 per person per class)

Please Note: There are currently no Tuesday Classes

(Malvern

~ Wednesdays ~

Grove Primary School
Pickersleigh Grove, Malvern
Worcestershire WR14 2LU

Starting - Wednesday, Feb 20 ~ 6 weeks, Last chance to join - Feb 27
7:30pm ~ Improvers Quickstep Variations

For Dancers who have completed a Beginners Quickstep

8:30pm ~ Beginners 1950’s Rock & Roll

These classes run for 6 weeks, you can join with or without a partner.
Absolute Beginners please join no later than Week 2. £7 per person per class

Droitwich

~ Thursdays ~

Sacred Heart Church Hall
208 Worcester Road, Droitwich,
Worcestershire WR9 8AZ

Starting - Thursday, Feb 21 ~ 6 weeks, Last chance to join - Feb 2
7:30pm ~ Beginners Slow Foxtrot

8:30pm ~ Beginners Cuban Salsa

These classes run for 6 weeks, you can join with or without a partner.
Absolute Beginners please join no later than Week 2. £7 per person per class)

Pe rshore |Strting-Friday,Feb 22 ~ 6 weeks, Last chance to join - Feb 29"
vustnnan | 7:30pm ~ Beginners Ballroom Waltz

Wulstan Hall

Priest Lane, Pershore WR10 1EB

These classes run for 6 weeks, you can join with or without a partner.
Absolute Beginners please join no later than Week 2. £7 per person per class /
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Social Dances for your 2019 Diary -

Peopleton Village Hall, WR10 2EG
Saturday 02/02/2019
Saturday 09/03/2019
Saturday 13/04/2019
Saturday 04/05/2019
Saturday 01/06/2019
Saturday 06/07/2019
Saturday 07/09/2019

Note: No Social Dances in August

01905 427511
Saturday 05/10/2019 www.danceat8.com
Saturday 02/11/2019

Saturday 07/12/2019 (Mad Hatters Christmas Dance 2019)
All Styles, Ballroom, Latin, Argentine Tango, Jive and
Swing (no sequence). Everyone is welcome, only £7 per person
7:30 - 10:30pm Good music and a relaxed atmosphere.
Bring your own refreshments, no glasses please.

PAUL e~ TRACEY
Available for

o Private Tuition
o Wedding First Dance
o dingles, Couples, Small Groups

o Compcition Training
Any questions, please call us on




